MAMG-L21214-090PSM Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Aeroflex (MACOM Technology Solutions) MAMG-L21214-
090PSM
L21214-090PSM
Aeroflex (MACOM Technology Solutions) MAMG-L21214-
090PSM
Aeroflex (MACOM Technology Solutions) Supplier Aeroflex (MACOM Technology Solutions) Distributor
Aeroflex (MACOM Technology Solutions) MAMG-L21214-
090PSM
Aeroflex (MACOM Technology Solutions) MAMG-L21214-
090PSM
Aeroflex Metelics, Division of MACOM MAMG-L21214-
090PSM
M/A-Com Technology Solutions MAMG-L21214-090PSM
Metelics (MACOM Technology Solutions) MAMG-L21214-
090PSM
MACOM Technology Solutions MAMG-L21214-090PSM
Aeroflex (MACOM Technology
Solutions)
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER MAMG-L21214-090PSM
MANUFACTURER Aeroflex (MACOM Technology Solutions)
DESCRIPTION EVAL BOARD FOR MAMG-001214
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 5640 pcs
DATA SHEET
TYPE Amplifier
SUPPLIED CONTENTS Board(s)
SERIES -
OTHER NAMES 1465-1503
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
FREQUENCY 1.2GHz ~ 1.4GHz
FOR USE WITH/RELATED PRODUCTS MAMG-001214-090PSM
MAMG-L21214-090PSM
Part Number: MAMG-L21214-090PSM
Manufacturer/Brand: Aeroflex (MACOM Technology Solutions)
Product description EVAL BOARD FOR MAMG-001214
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 5640 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
MAMG-L21214-090PSM.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of MAMG-L21214-090PSM
MAMG-L21214-090PSM.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
MAMG-002735-085L0L
Manufacturers:  Aeroflex (MACOM Technology Solutions)
Description:  TRANSISTOR RF 85W GAN
In stock:  2739 pcs
RFQ
MAMK2520HR22M
Manufacturers:  Taiyo Yuden
Description:  FIXED IND 220NH 5A 21 MOHM SMD
In stock:  321366 pcs
RFQ
MAMK2520HR47M
Manufacturers:  Taiyo Yuden
Description:  FIXED IND 470NH 4.1A 26 MOHM SMD
In stock:  456751 pcs
RFQ
MAMG-0T0912-090PSM
Manufacturers:  Aeroflex (MACOM Technology Solutions)
Description:  IC AMP RADAR 960MHZ-1.215GHZ MOD
In stock:  6663 pcs
RFQ
MAMK2520H1R0M
Manufacturers:  Taiyo Yuden
Description:  FIXED IND 1UH 3.1A 45 MOHM SMD
In stock:  1126719 pcs
RFQ
MAMG-A00912-090PSM
Manufacturers:  Aeroflex (MACOM Technology Solutions)
Description:  EVAL BOARD FOR MAMG-000912
In stock:  3430 pcs
RFQ
MAMK2520H1R5M
Manufacturers:  Taiyo Yuden
Description:  FIXED IND 1.5UH 2.6A 65 MOHM SMD
In stock:  1120153 pcs
RFQ
MAMK2520HR33M
Manufacturers:  Taiyo Yuden
Description:  FIXED IND 330NH 4.4A 23 MOHM SMD
In stock:  882985 pcs
RFQ
MAMK2520H2R2M
Manufacturers:  Taiyo Yuden
Description:  FIXED IND 2.2UH 2.2A 90 MOHM SMD
In stock:  925135 pcs
RFQ
MAMG-001215-090L0M
Manufacturers:  Aeroflex (MACOM Technology Solutions)
Description:  IC RF AMP ISM 1.2GHZ-1.45GHZ LGA
In stock:  6875 pcs
RFQ
MAMG-002735-030L0L
Manufacturers:  Aeroflex (MACOM Technology Solutions)
Description:  IC RF AMP 2.7GHZ-3.5GHZ 28QFN
In stock:  6173 pcs
RFQ
MAMG-001215-090L0L
Manufacturers:  Aeroflex (MACOM Technology Solutions)
Description:  IC RF AMP ISM 1.2GHZ-1.45GHZ LGA
In stock:  4887 pcs
RFQ